
                                                            RENTAL RECORD

200 Mineral Springs Drive                                   
Dover, NJ  07801                                            
(973) 989-2423 No. 3980      

CUSTOMER NAME ("You/Your") VEHICLE NO. LICENSE NO. / STATE

Art Vandelay                       20125                              Temp     Temp               

HOME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE ODOMETER OUT ODOMETER IN YEAR AND MAKE OF VEHICLE

135 West 35th St. Apt. 5A                                   135 West 35th St. Apt. 5A                                   New York, NY  10101                                         New York, NY  10101                                             324    324     436    436 20132013 FORD      FORD      

DRIVER'S LICENSE NO. STATE EXP. DATE MODEL AND COLOR OF VEHICLE
MILES DRIVEN

45839654645                   45839654645                   NY   NY   12/31/201512/31/2015      112     112 FUSION    FUSION    BLACK     BLACK     
BIRTH DATE SOCIAL SECURITY NO. HOME PHONE VERIFIED DATE AND TIME OUT DATE AND TIME IN

MILES
ALLOWED

07/12/1980            (212) 555-5486        0 04/28/15  8.00 04/29/1504/29/15  9.54 9.54
LOCAL CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE DATE DUECHARGEABLE

EXPIRATION OF CONTRACT
MILES

                                              Marriott HotelMarriott Hotel                                  112     112
04/30/201504/30/2015  8.00 8.00

CORPORATE ACCOUNT NUMBER MAX. PAYLOAD

RENTAL RATES DO NOT INCLUDE FUEL CHARGES

      0      0 HOURS @ $HOURS @ $      16.00     16.00 /Hour/Hour       0.00      0.00EMPLOYER PHONE

Vandelay Industries           Vandelay Industries           (212) 854-5599(212) 854-5599       1      1 DAYS   @ $DAYS   @ $      48.00     48.00 /Day/Day      48.00     48.00

      0      0     329.99    329.99       0.00      0.00EMPLOYER'S ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE WEEKS @ $ /Week

135 W 85th St.                135 W 85th St.                New York                      New York                      NY   NY   10101           10101               112    112       0.00      0.00       0.00      0.00MILES  @ $MILES  @ $ /Mile/Mile

ONLY THE BELOW NAMED PERSONS ARE AUTHORIZED AS ADDITIONAL DRIVERS. FUEL      48.00     48.00TOTAL MILEAGE AND RENTAL CHARGESOUT             INIF NONE, PRINT "NONE" ACROSS THIS SECTION AND HAVE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER.
EE EE       0.00      0.00       5.00      5.00       0.00      0.00REFUELING GASREFUELING GAS GALS. @ $GALS. @ $
1/41/4 1/41/4

      0.00      0.00SUB TOTALSUB TOTAL________________________________________________________________________________________                                                                      NONENONE                                                               0  0
1/21/2 1/21/2

NAMENAME DRIVER'S LICENSE #DRIVER'S LICENSE # AGEAGE       0.00      0.00       0.00      0.00FUEL PURCHASE OPTIONFUEL PURCHASE OPTION gals.gals.
3/43/4 3/43/4

                                                                      NONENONE                                                               0  0________________________________________________________________________________________       0.00      0.00COMPREHENSIVE/COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER (CCDW)COMPREHENSIVE/COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER (CCDW)

->-> FF ->-> FFNAMENAME DRIVER'S LICENSE #DRIVER'S LICENSE # AGEAGE
                                                                                                  0.00      0.00DECLINESDECLINES ACCEPTSACCEPTS

FUEL PURCHASE OPTIONFUEL PURCHASE OPTION XX XX                                                                                                   0.00      0.00
                                                                                                  0.00      0.00

By initialing, You accept or decline to purchase a full tankBy initialing, You accept or decline to purchase a full tank
SUB TOTALSUB TOTAL       0.00      0.00of fuel from Licensee at the price specified here;of fuel from Licensee at the price specified here;   4.00  4.00 per gal.per gal.

      3.36      3.36Sales Tax                     Sales Tax                        7.000%          7.000%       

      2.88      2.88FreqFly,AA,VLF                                    FreqFly,AA,VLF                                    

NOTICE: This contract offers, for an additional charge, a Comprehensive andNOTICE: This contract offers, for an additional charge, a Comprehensive and
      59.24      59.24SUB TOTALSUB TOTAL

Collision Damage Waiver to cover Your financial responsibility for damage toCollision Damage Waiver to cover Your financial responsibility for damage to
LESS CREDITSLESS CREDITSthe rented vehicle. The purchase of a Comprehensive and Collision Damagethe rented vehicle. The purchase of a Comprehensive and Collision Damage

     59.24     59.24Waiver is optional and may be declined. You are advised to carefully considerWaiver is optional and may be declined. You are advised to carefully consider TOTAL CHARGESTOTAL CHARGES

whether or not to sign this waiver if You have rental vehicle collisionwhether or not to sign this waiver if You have rental vehicle collision       0.00      0.00LESS DEPOSITLESS DEPOSIT

coverage provided by Your credit card or collision insurance on Your owncoverage provided by Your credit card or collision insurance on Your own      59.24     59.24BALANCE DUEBALANCE DUE

vehicle. Before deciding whether or not to purchase the Comprehensive andvehicle. Before deciding whether or not to purchase the Comprehensive and CUSTOMERCUSTOMER
CASH REFUNDCASH REFUND INITIALSINITIALS

Collision Damage Waiver, You may wish to determine if Your own vehicleCollision Damage Waiver, You may wish to determine if Your own vehicle
PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLYPLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY

insurance affords You coverage for damage to the rental vehicle and theinsurance affords You coverage for damage to the rental vehicle and the
-  You are responsible for damage to and loss of the Vehicle,-  You are responsible for damage to and loss of the Vehicle,

amount of deductible under Your own insurance coverage.amount of deductible under Your own insurance coverage. including any consequential damages, as explained in Par-including any consequential damages, as explained in Par-
agraph 4 of this Agreement, unless You purchase a damageagraph 4 of this Agreement, unless You purchase a damage
waiver, where available.waiver, where available.

By signing here, You acknowledge receipt of the above NOTICE:By signing here, You acknowledge receipt of the above NOTICE:

-  You authorize Us to reserve credit, and to process a credit-  You authorize Us to reserve credit, and to process a credit
card voucher in Your name for any unpaid charges relatedcard voucher in Your name for any unpaid charges relatedCustomer's Signature __________________________________________________Customer's Signature __________________________________________________
to this rental or loan.to this rental or loan.

DECLINESDECLINES ACCEPTSACCEPTS
COMPREHENSIVE/COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER (CCDW)COMPREHENSIVE/COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER (CCDW)

XX XX -  This Agreement shall not exceed a 30 day period.-  This Agreement shall not exceed a 30 day period.(CCDW IS NOT INSURANCE)(CCDW IS NOT INSURANCE)

-  By signing this Agreement, You acknowledge that You have-  By signing this Agreement, You acknowledge that You haveRATES:RATES:      0.00      0.00 PER DAYPER DAY       0.00      0.00 PER WEEKPER WEEK
read both sides of this Agreement and agree to all of itsread both sides of this Agreement and agree to all of its
terms and conditions. You also agree to be fully responsibleterms and conditions. You also agree to be fully responsibleIf You purchase the Comprehensive and Collision Damage Waiver at the rateIf You purchase the Comprehensive and Collision Damage Waiver at the rate
for all acts and omissions of Authorized Drivers while theyfor all acts and omissions of Authorized Drivers while theylisted above, Your responsibility for Comprehensive Damage and Collisionlisted above, Your responsibility for Comprehensive Damage and Collision
drive the Vehicle and their failure to comply with the termsdrive the Vehicle and their failure to comply with the terms

Damage will be limited to $Damage will be limited to $      0.00     0.00 . This waiver does not cover all. This waiver does not cover all and conditions of this Agreement.and conditions of this Agreement.
instances of damage to the Vehicle, as explained in Paragraph 6 of thisinstances of damage to the Vehicle, as explained in Paragraph 6 of this

Agreement. By declining this waiver, You will be responsible for the loss ofAgreement. By declining this waiver, You will be responsible for the loss of

and damage to the Vehicle, including any consequential damages, asand damage to the Vehicle, including any consequential damages, as XX
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

explained in Paragraph 4 of this Agreement.explained in Paragraph 4 of this Agreement. CUSTOMER SIGNATURECUSTOMER SIGNATURE

RETURN LOCATION (IF DIFFERENT FROM LICENSEE'S LOCATION)RETURN LOCATION (IF DIFFERENT FROM LICENSEE'S LOCATION) EXTEND TOEXTEND TO ADDITIONALADDITIONAL DATEDATE INITIALSINITIALS
CASH DEPOSITCASH DEPOSIT

Main      Main      
VEHICLE CONDITIONVEHICLE CONDITION SPARE &SPARE & CUST. INIT.CUST. INIT. CHECKED OUT BY:CHECKED OUT BY: CHECKED IN BY:CHECKED IN BY:

JACKJACK
1         1         1         1         OUTOUT O.K.O.K.

ININ
CREDIT CARDCREDIT CARD PREPARED BY:PREPARED BY:

                                                                                                

RnR RA-1097 laser.ppRnR RA-1097 laser.pp


